
Mayas Native Garden Restaurant

Breakfast
*Set breakfast served with brewed co�ee,
 instant co�ee, hot chocolate or tea

Pinoy
Plain rice - 2 egg - choice of hotdog  -
Longanesa - Chorizo - Corned beef

150

American
Toasted Bague�e with jam - 2 eggs - Ham or Bacon

160

Continental
Toasted Bague�e with jam - 2 eggs 

130

Pancakes (crepes) with honey 80
Pancakes (crepes) Mix Fruits 120
Corn�akes Mix Fruits with milk 120
Corn�akes Banana with milk 100

Yougurt with Banana 100
Yougurt with Mix Fruits 120
Omelet ham & cheese 120
Omelet vegetables 120
Bague�e with bu�er & jam 80

Yougurt with Honey 80

Sandwich
Tuna & Cheese
Ham & Cheese
Chicken

*Homemade bague�e with cucumber, le�uce & tomato 
130 
130 
140

Noodles
*With vegetables

Pancit Canton Pork or Chicken 180
Pancit Sotanghon Chicken 180
Noodle Soup Chicken 160
Fried Noodles Indonesian Style 90

Pasta
Carbonara

With cream, egg and bacon
180

Bolognese
Tomato meat sauce

180

Aglio Olio
Fried spage�i in olive oil, gerlic & chili

150

Soups
Sinigang Pork or Chicken 180

Filipino Tamarind based soup with vegetables
200Sinigang Shrimps

Filipino Tamarind based soup with vegetables
100Tomato 

Homemade with lots og garlic fried in Olive oil
Served with Bread

190Tortilla Chicken
Spicy tomato & chicken soup
Served with fried Totilla or Bread

200Taco soup 
With beef - potato - corn - tomato - onion
Served with Quesadillas or Bread

Curry
Shrimps Curry
Pork Curry
Chicken Curry

*With vegetables & Rice
200
180
180

Salads

Tomato 80

100

120

120

80

Mixed 

Tzatziki

Cold Potato

Atsara 

Tomato, onion with Bague�e

Tomato, onion, cucumber, le�uce with Bague�e

Greek yougurt, garlic, cucumber with Bague�e

Red pepper, spring onion, corn, mayo & curry

Pickled Papaya & carrots

Rúcula 100
Rúcula, tomato, onion with Bague�e



Desserts
Mango Spilt with Ice cream
Banana Spilt with Ice cream

150
140

Fruit Salad mixed fruits
Fried Banana with Ice cream

120
150

Side orders
Mashed Potatos 100

90
80

110
20
40
50
60
90

Baked Potatos
Boiled Potatos
French Fries
Rice
Garlic Rice
Fried Rice
Mexican Rice
Fried Noodles

Mexican

Buri�os (Single)
One ready made burrito with salad and salsa.
Choice of Beef - Chicken - Fish

Buri�os (Make your own)
Two burrito with salad and salsa.
Choice of Beef - Chicken - Fish

Buri�os (Double)
Two ready made burrito with salad and salsa.
Choice of Beef - Chicken - Fish

Taco Plate
Base of salad - cheese & Nacho Chips.
Choice of Beef - Chicken - Fish

Mexican Lasagna
Taco beef - cheese & Nacho Chips baked in oven.
Served with salad

Enchiladas
Totilla rolls with Taco beef - salsa & cheese baked.

Chili Con Carne
Well known dish with beef, tomatoes and beans. 
Served with Mexican Rice and Tortillas

Taco Soup
With beef, potatoes, corn, tomatoes and onions.
Served with Quesadillas

Tortilla Chicken Soup
Tomato soup with chicken.
Served with deep fried Tortilla slices

Mexican Omelet
With chili - cheese - olives - salsa - sour cream & bread

Mexican Mini Pizza
Spycy ground beef, onions - olives - onions & cheese

220

120

200

220

220

220

270

200

200

130

140

Egg Ranchero
Fried tortilla with salsa - fried egg & cheese on top

150

BBQ 

Pork Belly
Pork Chops
Chicken Wings
Chicken Leg
Chicken Fillet

*Marinated grilled or fried - with Rice & Salsa

Marinated pork tenderloin whole piece
Solomillo a la Brasa

300

220
Spare Ribs 250

180
180
180
180
190

Chicken Breast 190

Baby Back Ribs 

International / Filipino
Hungarian Sausage

Maya Burger Jumbo (200 gram)

200

180

200

200

Schnitzel

Grilled or fried - Potato any style

Pork tenderloin in breadcrumbs with rice
Adobo Chicken, Pork or Squid

Filipino style with red pepper, onion & soya with rice

Homemade burger & buns with toppings 
Add Bacon or Cheese --> 30 peso

Maya Burger (120 gram) 140
Homemade burger & buns with toppings 
Add Bacon or Cheese --> 30 peso

Appetizers
130

150

90

100

130

Spring rolls

Calamaris fri�ers

Quesadillas

Nacho Chips with Salsa

Mexican Mini Pizza

Deep fried rolls with Vegetables & Pork

Deep fried squid rings with dip

Double Tortilla breads with Sambal & Cheese

Taco/Nacho chips all homemade

Spicy Beef, Onions, Olives & Cheese

Fish & Seafoods
Tuna Steak

Dorado Steak

210

210

210

210

Squid

Red meat �sh

*Grilled or fried with Rice

Stu�ed with vegetables
Gambas Ajillio

Shrimps, Garlic, Chili in Olive oil
ask for priceFish of the day!

White meat �sh


