Mayas Native Garden Restaurant



Breakfast

instant coffee. hot chocolate or tea 150 Pinov Plain rice - 2 egg - choice of hotdog -Longanesa - Chorizo - Corned beef 160 American Toasted Baguette with jam - 2 eggs - Ham or Bacon 130 Continental Toasted Baguette with jam - 2 eggs Pancakes (crepes) with honey 80 Pancakes (crepes) Mix Fruits 120 120 Cornflakes Mix Fruits with milk 100 Cornflakes Banana with milk 80 Yougurt with Honey 100 Yougurt with Banana 120 Yougurt with Mix Fruits 120 Omelet ham & cheese 120 Omelet vegetables

Sandwich

Baguette with butter & jam

*Homemade baguette with cucumber, lettuce & tomato

Tuna & Cheese	130
Ham & Cheese	130
Chicken	140

Noodles

*With vegetables
Pancit Canton Pork or Chicken 180
Pancit Sotanghon Chicken 180
Noodle Soup Chicken 160
Fried Noodles Indonesian Style 90

Soups
Siniaana Pork or Chicken 180

Sinigang Pork or Chicken Filipino Tamarind based soup with vegetables Sinigang Shrimps Filipino Tamarind based soup with vegetables

Homemade with lots og garlic fried in Olive oil Served with Bread **Tortilla Chicken**

Spicy tomato & chicken soup Served with fried Totilla or Bread **Taco soup**

With beef - potato - corn - tomato - onion Served with Quesadillas or Bread

80

Salads

Rúcula Rúcula, tomato, onion with Baguette	100
Tomato Tomato, onion with Baguette	80
Mixed Tomato, onion, cucumber, lettuce with Baquette	100
Tzatziki Greek yougurt, garlic, cucumber with Baguette	120
Cold Potato Red pepper, spring onion, corn, mayo & curry	120
Atsara Pickled Papaya & carrots	80

Pasta

200

100

190

200

Carbonara	180
With cream, egg and bacon	
Bolognese	180
Tomato meat sauce	
Aglio Olio	150
Fried spaaetti in olive oil. aerlic & chili	

Curry

*With vegetables & Rice

Shrimps Curry 200

Pork Curry 180

Chicken Curry 180

Appetizers		BBQ		Mexican	
Spring rolls	130	*Marinated grilled or fried - with Rice & Salsa Baby Back Ribs	300	Burittos (Make your own)	220
Deep fried rolls with Vegetables &		Spare Ribs	250	Two burrito with salad and salsa.	
Calamaris fritters	150	Solomillo a la Brasa	220	Choice of Beef - Chicken - Fish	
Deep fried squid rings with dip	90	Marinated pork tenderloin whole piece		Burittos (Single)	120
Quesadillas Double Tortilla breads with Samba		Pork Belly	180	One ready made burrito with salad and salsa.	
Nacho Chips with Salsa	100	Pork Chops	180	Choice of Beef - Chicken - Fish	200
Taco/Nacho chips all homemade	100	Chicken Wings	180	Burittos (Double)	200
Mexican Mini Pizza	130	Chicken Leg	180	Two ready made burrito with salad and salsa. Choice of Beef - Chicken - Fish	
Spicy Beef, Onions, Olives & Chees		Chicken Fillet	190	Taco Plate	220
opiog 2001, ornorio, onvos a oriocc		Chicken Breast	190	Base of salad - cheese & Nacho Chips.	
Fish & Seafoc	de			Choice of Beef - Chicken - Fish	
	JUS			Mexican Lasagna	220
*Grilled or fried with Rice	210	lich ann ahl an al / Elli		Taco beef - cheese & Nacho Chips baked in oven.	
Tuna Steak	210	International / Fili	onio	Served with salad	000
Red meat fish Dorado Steak	210	Hungarian Sausage	200	Enchiladas	220
White meat fish	210	Grilled or fried - Potato any style		Totilla rolls with Taco beef - salsa & cheese baked.	270
Squid	210	Maya Burger Jumbo (200 gram)	180	Chili Con Carne Well known dish with beef, tomatoes and beans.	270
Stuffed with vegetables	210	Homemade burger & buns with toppings		Served with Mexican Rice and Tortillas	
Gambas Ajillio	210	Add Bacon or Cheese> 30 peso		Taco Soup	200
Shrimps, Garlic, Chili in Olive oil		Maya Burger (120 gram)	140	With beef, potatoes, corn, tomatoes and onions.	
Fish of the day!	ask for price	Homemade burger & buns with toppings		Served with Quesadillas	
· ·	•	Add Bacon or Cheese> 30 peso Schnitzel	200	Tortilla Chicken Soup	200
C! do and and		Pork tenderloin in breadcrumbs with rice	200	Tomato soup with chicken.	
Side orders		Adobo Chicken, Pork or Squid	200	Served with deep fried Tortilla slices	4 = 6
Mashed Potatos	100	Filipino style with red pepper, onion & soya with		Mexican Omelet	130
Baked Potatos	90			With chili - cheese - olives - salsa - sour cream & brez	
Boiled Potatos	80			Mexican Mini Pizza	140
French Fries	110	Descents		Spycy ground beef, onions - olives - onions & cheese	
Rice	20	Desserts		Egg Ranchero Fried tortilla with salsa - fried egg & cheese on top	150
Garlic Rice	40	Mango Spilt with Ice cream	150	Thea to this with saisa. Thea egg & theese on top	
Fried Rice	50	Banana Spilt with Ice cream	140		
Mexican Rice	60	Fruit Salad mixed fruits	120		
Fried Noodles	90	Fried Banana with Ice cream	150		